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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Melissa Boydston VSUW SVP mboydston@vsuw.org

Jill Bratton
PCC East, HSI-STEM IT 
Knowledge and Context 
Grant

Outreach and 
Internship 
Coordinator

jbratton2@pima.edu 520-206-7495 575-322-0459

Shelby Brown
Arizona Department of 
Education

Connectivity 
Coordinator

shelby.brown@azed.gov

Alison Brzenchek Consumer Reports Consultant abrzench@gmail.com 570-709-4255 570-709-4277

Kirk busch Big Data Southwest CEO kirk.busch@gmail.com

Kirk busch Big Data Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless,  LLC CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Jerry Crow
Digital Forensics and 
Cybersecurity

Cybersecurity 
Professional

jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Lindsay Dietz AACHC
Director of Program 
services

Lindsayd@aachc.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 
Specialist

heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Robert Gallegos NACOG Director IT/Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 9282882900

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 
Center

President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Kelly Greene SciTech Institute
Chief Operating 
Officer

Kelly@chiefscienceofficers.org
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Holly Henley
Arizona State Library,  
Archives and Public 
Records

State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov 4802369004

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson
Digital Inclusion 
Ambassador

cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

EJ John
American Indian Policy 
Institute

Policy & Research 
Analyst

ej.john@asu.edu

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech CEO debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Kelly Krusee
Arizona Department of 
Education

program manager kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network
Director,  Business 
Operations

glopez@suncorridor.org 602-543-3307

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Sophia Mayberry
Arizona Department of 
Education

Project Manager Sophia.braham@azed.gov

Debbie McNeil Pima County
Infrastructure 
Manager

debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 
Administrator

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Jessica Novak
United Way of Tucson and 
Southern Arizona

Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Manager morozco@care1staz.com

Sean Oseran
Integrated Axis 
Technology Group

CEO soseran@iatechgroup.com 5209071436

Amy Purdy Kajeet
Business 
Development

apurdy@kajeet.com
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Andy Sinclair

Arizona Department of 
Economic Security Division 
of Aging and Adult 
Services

CAPS Capacity 
Development 
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 14802632271 14802632271

Roniyu Singh SFB-CRC Director of CRC rsingh@SFB-CRC.org 5203939872

Alan Thomas Pima County
Sr. IT Infrastructure 
Manager

alan.thomas@pima.gov 5207248087

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified School 
District #30

IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Joy Whiting Apache County
Apache County 
Superintendent

joy.joywhiting@gmail.com

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler Consulting 
Services

owner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com


